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Pl ace
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er Cutoff:

35. 84

Armband Nane

16014 Schi sm
16001 Denon
16013 Tag
16003 M ckl e
16030 Ri pcord
16007 Chip
16033 Meg
16018 dlie
16008 Deuce
16023 Scout
16009 Keet a
16006 Mor gan
16016 Boi ng!
16010 Jam e
16017 Wl ey
16004 Beaut y
16005 Tucker
16012 Moxi e
16015 Logan
16019 Pet e
16022 Dasher
16024 di e
16027 Sadi e
16031 Jenna
16034 Rocky
16037 Tw X
16011 Soni ¢
16026 Zi ng
er Cutoff: 35.00

Armband Nane

22040
22082
22067
22064
22009
22084
22020
22042

Ki ba
Josefin
Zoi e

Ty
Booner
Eve
Isis
Bean

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Steeplechase

16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Ti me R S
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22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch

Ti me R S
27.70 0 0
28.11 0 0
28. 20 0 0
29. 28 0 0
29. 57 0 0
30. 87 0 0
31.04 0 0
31. 33 0 0
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

22054 Runbl e
22081 Maci
22073 M ck
22018 Ranger
22065 Ci der
22010 Ki Ki
22014 Cassi e
22087 Ri pl ey
22041 Rhi annon
22019 Ri | ey
22077 Pebbl es
22007 Rukh
22013 Keegan
22079 Rhys
22011 Whynper
22076 Chant ey
22044 Maggi e
22052 Peak
22008 Chno
26038 Ki x
22058 Nellie
22066 St onp
22001 St at
22080 Romance
22027 West
22045 Dodger
22022 Pi ka
22002 Bur gee
22003 Opal
22012 Flirt
22025 Tia
22028 Psyche
22029 Booker T
22032 Puffin
22033 Jay
22035 Graci e
22049 Li ndy
22051 Nut neg
22063 Jack
22072 Shi ner
22074 Max
22078 Br acey
22083 Br odi e
22068 Mol |'y
er Cutoff: 39.07

Armband Nane

26008

Wi p

31. 39
31.70
27.77
33.15
33.91
34.92
35. 07
35.32
35.73
35. 83
36. 15
31. 20
36. 22
36. 38
37.18
39. 16
34.78
36. 32
42. 06
36. 94
49. 65
45. 87
41. 68
52.92
51.10
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26 inch Judge:

Ti me
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31. 39
31.70
32.77
33.15
33.91
34.92
35. 07
35.32
35.73
35.83
36. 15
36. 20
36. 22
36. 38
37.18
39. 16
39.78
41. 32
42,06
46. 94
49, 65
50. 87
51. 68
52.92
56. 10
57.12
65. 09
Elim
Eli
Eli
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2 26020 Chest er 30. 43
3 26019 Seri 34. 09
4 26018 Phoeni x 34. 47
5 26013 Stri der 34. 95
6 26001 Hol |'y 30. 26
7 26028 Gusto 30.73
8 26036 Edge 35.81
9 26040 Josh 33.02
10 26022 E-Z 28.13
11 26011 Shane 33.72
26042 Theo 34. 66
26029 Cal abri a 40. 47
26007 Abr a 40. 51
26006 Royce 35. 65
26003 Kestrel 30.70
26016 Abel 46. 36
26004 Nash 42. 11
26034 Mar ea 48. 88
26024 Gauge 58. 97

26033 Zip No Ti e

26035 Hai | ey No Ti e

26030 Renny No Ti e

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.53 12 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 12014 Radar 35.51
2 12005 Munchi e 38.51
3 12015 Zip 42. 47
4 12010 Matty 45. 00
12003 Apri | 58. 08
12019 Aggi e 61.21

12012 Emmy No Ti e

12016 Sadi e W t hdr awn
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 107

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:
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Cut of f :

44,91

Armband Nane

PO8009
PO8001
P08002
P08014

Cut of f :

Bai | ey
Ri ggi ns
Java

Appl e

44,91

Ar mband Nane

P12012
P12001
P12008
P12009
P12014
P12017
P12015
P12003

Cut of f :

Lexi ngt on
Cheers!
Lucy
Peaches
Pi per
Pogo
Sci - Fi
Fanny

43. 48

Armband Nane

P16034
P16033
P16018
P16017
P16012
P16016
P16007
P16015
P16025
P16011
P16020
P16023
P16038

Cut of f :

Jasper
Legend
G ace
W en
Kat ey
Sophi e
Keen
Roscoe
Maddi e
Luce
Nat han

vy
Neo

38.81

Armband Nane

P22010

Fizz

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Perf. Speed Jumping

8 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Ti me R S

31.25 0
47. 88 0
No Ti e 0 0
W t hdr awn

o o

12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Ti me R S

36. 04
40. 51
41. 25
41. 60
44, 08
44, 14
44,73
No Tinme
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16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Ti me R S

31.58
35.55
37.23
35. 82
41. 23
41. 37
37.18
44,02
40. 89
48. 14
66. 04
No Ti e
W t hdr awn
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22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Ti me R S
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Scor e
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47.
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Elim

Scor e
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Elim

Scor e

31.
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18
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P22008
P22022
P22014
P16004
P22019
P22001
P22003
P22013
P22020

o~ wWN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

D a
divia
Zen
Charlie
Bi zzy
Gunner
Snokey
Sophi e
Sadi e

31.
31.
33.
38.
31.
56.

28
99
43
50
36
05
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs W't hdrawn: 2

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Sunday, October 12, 2008
Steeplechase Finals

26 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 26008 Vi p 28. 48 0 0 0 0 28. 48
2 26019 Seri 29. 96 0 0 0 0 29. 96
3 26040 Josh 31. 46 0 0 0 0 31. 46
4 26001 Hol | y 32.13 0 0 0 0 32.13
5 26036 Edge 36. 02 0 0 0 0 36. 02
6 26022 E-Z 31.73 0 1 0 0 36.73
7 26011 Shane 33.24 0 1 0 0 38.24

26020 Chest er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26028 CGusto Absent
26013 Strider Absent
26018 Phoeni x Absent

22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 22073 M ck 29. 29 0 0 0 0 29. 29
2 22040 Ki ba 29. 32 0 0 0 0 29. 32
3 22082 Josefin 29.34 0 0 0 0 29.34
4 22042 Bean 29.61 0 0 0 0 29.61
5 22064 Ty 31. 38 0 0 0 0 31. 38
6 22067 Zoi e 31.78 0 0 0 0 31.78
7 22020 Isis 31.24 0 1 0 0 36. 24
8 22054 Runbl e 31.58 0 1 0 0 36. 58

22065 Ci der 40. 00 0 0 0 0 40. 00
22010 Ki Ki No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Ranger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22084 Eve No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Booner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22081 Maci Absent

16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 16003 M ckl e 30. 98 0 0 0 0 30. 98
2 16014 Schi sm 31.25 0 0 0 0 31.25
3 16030 Ri pcord 36. 43 0 0 0 0 36. 43
4 16007 Chip 41. 15 0 0 0 0 41. 15



16033
16013
16001

12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12010 Mat ty 44. 99
2 12005 Munchi e 50. 90
12015 Zip No Ti me
12014 Radar Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Meg No Ti e
Tag Absent
Denon Absent

Jel i nda Pepper

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

o O

o o

o o

o o

Elim

Scor e

44.99
50. 90
Elim



Sunday, October 12, 2008
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P22010 Fizz 31.35 0 0 0 0 31.35
2 P22022 divia 34.51 0 0 0 0 34.51
3 P22014 Zen 35.63 0 0 0 0 35.63
4 P22008 Dia 36. 35 0 0 0 0 36. 35
5 P16004 Charlie 36. 65 0 0 0 0 36. 65

16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16033 Legend 32.80 0 0 0 0 32.80
2 P16034 Jasper 34. 15 0 0 0 0 34.15
3 P16016 Sophie 41. 75 0 0 0 0 41. 75
4 P16012 Katey 37.01 0 1 0 0 42.01
5 P16018 Grace 41. 52 0 1 0 0 46. 52

P16007 Keen No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16017 Wen Absent

12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P12017 Pogo 37.32 0 0 0 0 37.32
2 P12012 Lexi ngton 40. 87 0 0 0 0 40. 87
3 P12014 Pi per 50. 26 0 0 0 0 50. 26
4 P12008 Lucy 52.10 0 0 0 0 52.10

P12009 Peaches No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12001 Cheers! No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P0O8009 Bail ey 34. 23 0 0 0 0 34. 23
P08002 Java No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08001 Ri ggins No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



